


Direct Access 
From Route 29N

Access 
to Route 29S

Columbia Mall
One Merriweather

Two Merriweather

Symphony Woods
Garage

R E T A I L
Juniper :  47,000 SF

Mar low:  32,000 SF

6100 Mer r iweather :  12,433 SF

Busboys & Poets:  10,638 SF

TOTAL:   102 ,071 SF

R E S I D E N T I A L
Juniper :  380

Mar low:  472

TOTAL:   852 UNITS

O F F I C E
6100 Mer r iweather  Dr ive:  320,000 SF 

One Mer r iweather :  210,000 SF

Two Mer r iweather :  130,000 SF

TOTAL:   660,0 0 0 SF

Merriweather District

Located between DC and Baltimore and consistently 

ranked one of the best places to live, Columbia is home to many 

large corporations, educational and research institutions as well as one 

of the most educated workforces in the nation. Merriweather District serves as 

the walkable town center for Columbia and benefits from consistent foot traffic and 

visitors provided by the surrounding residential communities, office and multifamily as well as 

Merriweather Post Pavilion.

MERRIWEATHER
DISTRICT 
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515k 46 92min
VISITS IN 2025 SCHEDULED

EVENTS IN 2024

SIGNATURE REOCCURRING EVENTS:

AVG. DWELL TIME

Earth Day Celebration (April)

Amped in the Park (June-August)

Books in Bloom (May)

Good Kid-izen  (June-August)

Summer Fitness Series

Movie Nights (September)

GATHERING SPACES
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WASHINGTON, DC

BALTIMORE

Population

KE Y FACTS EDUCAT I O N BUSIN ES S IN COME

High School Diploma Total Businesses Median Household
198,311 10.0% 8,755 $149,269

Median Age Bachelor’s Degree Daytime Population Per Capita
39.6 30.0% 201,070 $67,892

Households Graduate/Professional 
Degree

Food & Drinking Places Average Household

74,182 37.5% 452 $182,059

2025 Demographic Profile
5 Mile Radius

COLUMBIA ,  MARYL AND

Source: 2025 and 2030 Esri Forecasts. Converted Census 2010 data into 2020 geography. Lat/Lon: 39.20602/-76.86331

Source: 2025 and 2030 Esri Forecasts. Converted Census 2010 data into 2020 geography. Lat/Lon: 39.20602/-76.86331

Population Median Household

1,501,574 $116,815
Median Age Education 

(College Degree +)

39.1 60.1%
Households Average Household

543,622 $151,301

Trade Area
806.35 square miles. Polygon data provided by Placer Labs Inc. (www.placer.ai)

TR ADE ARE A & DEMOGR APHICS
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MARKET AERIAL

5



MALL IN COLUMBIA

631,400 visitors/year
50+ events/season

Top 25 Music Venue
Capacity: 19,319 people

MERRIWEATHER 
(1 Million SF)

FUTURE CAMPUS
DEVELOPMENT

NEW DIRECT ACCESS
OFF ROUTE 29

TO MERRIWEATHER DISTRICT

THE CHRYSALISTHE CHRYSALIS

T H E  F O O D  M A R K E T

ONE MERRIWEATHER
(209,959 SF)

Med Star Health Headquarters
(114,549 SF)

(124,639 SF) 

MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING
10285 LAKEFRONT

(85,380 SF)
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MERRIWEATHER DRIVE   12,750 AAWDT
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18.793' TO BOS
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16.293' TO BOS 17.623' TO BOS
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16.293' TO BOS
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AREA

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY

LIBRARY
LOBBY

PARKING GARAGE

STORAGE

VALET

17.623' TO BOS

20.623' TO BOS

5,200 SF
#B113

RETAIL
2,000 SF

#B110

3,290 SF
#B107

2,680 SF
#B115

3,915 SF
#B120

3,063 SF
#B130

1,463 SF
#B135

10,572 SF
#B140

1,710 SF
#E300
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1,900 SF
#B160
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#B165
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#B175

AMANDA GALLAGHER
ORTHODONTICS
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SF TBD
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RAMP UP

RAMP DN

LOADING
AREA

LOADING
AREA

RESTAURANT/RETAIL
4,704 SF

#C145
1,557 SF 6,502 SF

#C125

RETAIL
2,000 SF

#C120
2,247 SF

#C115

4,607 SF
#C110

5,050 SF #C150

LOADING
AREA

HOTEL

10,638 SF x 2 LEVELS
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8,470 SF

#A230

RETAIL
11,100 SF
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5,508 SF
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#B105
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#C140
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#C130

SYMPHONY WOODS GARAGE
2,547 TOTAL

PARKING SPACES
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LOWER LEVEL @ OFFICE 30A

RETAIL
6,925 SF

#A100

Direct Access 
From Route 29N

MERRIWEATHER DRIVE   12,750 AAWDT

SY
M

P
H

O
N

Y
 W

O
O

D
S 

R
O

A
D

   
 1

6
,6

5
0

 A
A

W
D

T

SK
Y

 R
IB

B
O

N
 R

O
A

D

V
A

LE
N

C
IA

 L
A

N
E

D
O

V
E

 S
A

IL
 L

A
N

E

MANGO TREE ROAD

BROKEN LAND PARKWAY 27,581 AAWDT

FU
TU

RE
 A

CC
ES

S 
RO

A
D

2,
90

0 
A

A
W

D
T

LOADING
AREA

AREA

SLAB BREAK

SLAB BREAK

SL
AB

 B
RE

AK

SLAB BREAK

SLAB BREAK

SLAB BREAK

SLAB BREAK

18.793' TO BOS

18.793' TO BOS

17.473' TO BOS

16.293' TO BOS
16.293' TO BOS 17.623' TO BOS

17.623' TO BOS 17.623' TO BOS

18.643' TO BOS

SL
AB

 B
RE

AK

17.143' TO BOS

16.293' TO BOS

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY

AREA

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY

LIBRARY
LOBBY

PARKING GARAGE

STORAGE

VALET

17.623' TO BOS

20.623' TO BOS

5,200 SF
#B113

RETAIL
2,000 SF

#B110

3,290 SF
#B107

2,680 SF
#B115

3,915 SF
#B120

3,063 SF
#B130

1,463 SF
#B135

10,572 SF
#B140

1,710 SF
#E300

3,400 SF
#B155

1,900 SF
#B160

2,260 SF
#B165

2,855 SF
#B175

AMANDA GALLAGHER
ORTHODONTICS

2,600 SF
#B180

1,390 SF
#B185

RETAIL
500 SF
#B187

3,275 SF
#B100

OFFICE
LOBBY

10,170 SF
#D100

RESTAURANT

5,590 SF
#D110

RETAIL

LOADING
AREA

R
A

M
P

 D
O

W
N

LOADING
AREA

9,300 SF
#D200

RETAIL

RETAIL
SF TBD

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY

RAMP UP

RAMP DN

LOADING
AREA

LOADING
AREA

RESTAURANT/RETAIL
4,704 SF

#C145
1,557 SF 6,502 SF

#C125

RETAIL
2,000 SF

#C120
2,247 SF

#C115

4,607 SF
#C110

5,050 SF #C150

LOADING
AREA

HOTEL

10,638 SF x 2 LEVELS
#E200

RETAIL
8,470 SF

#A230

RETAIL
11,100 SF

#A200

OFFICE
LOBBY

OFFICE

5,508 SF

#A120PATIO
1,340 SF

LOADING

3,050 SF
#B105

2,145 SF
#B170

PARK
STAGE

SL
AB

 B
RE

AK

ALLURE
NAILS & SPA

2,590 SF
#C140

#C1461,500 SF

#C130

SYMPHONY WOODS GARAGE
2,547 TOTAL

PARKING SPACES

RE
TA

IL
1

,5
5

7
 S

F

#C135

LOWER LEVEL @ OFFICE 30A

RETAIL
6,925 SF

#A100

Direct Access 
From Route 29N

MERRIWEATHER DR   12,750 AAWDT

BROKEN LAND PKWY

27,160 AAWDT

SY
M

P
H

O
N

Y
 W

O
O

D
S 

D
R

155
SPACES

243
SPACES

35
SPACES

89
SPACES

PARKING

PARKING PARKING

PA
R

K
IN

G

SK
Y

 R
IB

B
O

N
 R

O
A

D

V
A

LE
N

C
IA

 L
A

N
E

D
O

V
E

 S
A

IL
 L

A
N

E

MANGO TREE ROAD

LEGEND
AVAILABLE

AT LEASE

LOI

LEASED

OPEN

SITE PL AN:  MERRIWE ATHER DISTRICT

7



MERRIWEATHER DRIVE   12,750 AAWDT

SY
M

P
H

O
N

Y
 W

O
O

D
S 

R
O

A
D

   
 1

6
,6

5
0

 A
A

W
D

T

SK
Y

 R
IB

B
O

N
 R

O
A

D

V
A

LE
N

C
IA

 L
A

N
E

D
O

V
E

 S
A

IL
 L

A
N

E

MANGO TREE ROAD

BROKEN LAND PARKWAY 27,581 AAWDT

FU
TU

RE
 A

CC
ES

S 
RO

A
D

2,
90

0 
A

A
W

D
T

LOADING
AREA

AREA

SLAB BREAK

SLAB BREAK

SL
AB

 B
RE

AK

SLAB BREAK

SLAB BREAK

SLAB BREAK

SLAB BREAK

18.793' TO BOS

18.793' TO BOS

17.473' TO BOS

16.293' TO BOS
16.293' TO BOS 17.623' TO BOS

17.623' TO BOS 17.623' TO BOS

18.643' TO BOS

SL
AB

 B
RE

AK

17.143' TO BOS

16.293' TO BOS

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY

AREA

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY

LIBRARY
LOBBY

PARKING GARAGE

STORAGE

VALET

17.623' TO BOS

20.623' TO BOS

5,200 SF
#B113

RETAIL
2,000 SF

#B110

3,290 SF
#B107

2,680 SF
#B115

3,915 SF
#B120

3,063 SF
#B130

1,463 SF
#B135

10,572 SF
#B140

1,710 SF
#E300

3,400 SF
#B155

1,900 SF
#B160

2,260 SF
#B165

2,855 SF
#B175

AMANDA GALLAGHER
ORTHODONTICS

2,600 SF
#B180

1,390 SF
#B185

RETAIL
500 SF
#B187

3,275 SF
#B100

OFFICE
LOBBY

10,170 SF
#D100

RESTAURANT

5,590 SF
#D110

RETAIL

LOADING
AREA

R
A

M
P

 D
O

W
N

LOADING
AREA

9,300 SF
#D200

RETAIL

RETAIL
SF TBD

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY

RAMP UP

RAMP DN

LOADING
AREA

LOADING
AREA

RESTAURANT/RETAIL
4,704 SF

#C145
1,557 SF 6,502 SF

#C125

RETAIL
2,000 SF

#C120
2,247 SF

#C115

4,607 SF
#C110

5,050 SF #C150

LOADING
AREA

HOTEL

10,638 SF x 2 LEVELS
#E200

RETAIL
8,470 SF

#A230

RETAIL
11,100 SF

#A200

OFFICE
LOBBY

OFFICE

5,508 SF

#A120PATIO
1,340 SF

LOADING

3,050 SF
#B105

2,145 SF
#B170

PARK
STAGE

SL
AB

 B
RE

AK

ALLURE
NAILS & SPA

2,590 SF
#C140

#C1461,500 SF

#C130

SYMPHONY WOODS GARAGE
2,547 TOTAL

PARKING SPACES

RE
TA

IL
1

,5
5

7
 S

F
#C135

LOWER LEVEL @ OFFICE 30A

RETAIL
6,925 SF

#A100

Direct Access 
From Route 29N

0 0.05 .1 MILES

future

LEGEND
AVAILABLE

AT LEASE

LOI

LEASED

OPEN

SITE PL AN:  MERRIWE ATHER DISTRICT

8



featured

RESTAUR ANTS
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COMING SOON

Amanda Gallagher
Orthodontics

featured

featured

RETAIL SERVICES
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For Retail Leasing, Please Contact:

Ray Schupp
240.482.3611 (direct)
rschupp@hrretail.com

Suzanne Katz
410.308.6356 (direct)

skatz@hrretail.com

Sean Harcourt
240.482.3606 (direct)

sean@hrretail.com

3 Bethesda Metro Center
Suite 620
Bethesda, MD 20814
Telephone: 301.656.3030

Information herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Independent confirmation of its accuracy and completeness is your responsibility, H&R Retail, Inc.

10490 Little Patuxent Pkwy
Suite 300
Columbia, MD 21044 
Telephone: 410.964.4801


